Bowling - Coed Varsity

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
12/10/25 Wednesday Trillium 2591 Fort St, Trenton, MI 4818 3:30 PM
12/17/25 Wednesday Detroit Edison 24600 Hoover Rd, Warren, MI 48 3:30 PM
12/18/25 Thursday PCA 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:30 PM
01/06/26 Tuesday Clarenceville 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:30 PM
01/08/26 Thursday Whitmore Lake 9455 Main St, Whitmore Lake, M 3:30 PM
01/13/26 Tuesday Summit Academy 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:30 PM
01/15/26 Thursday Whitmore Lake 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:30 PM
01/21/26 Wednesday Summit Academy 22255 Ecorse Rd, Taylor, MI 48 3:30 PM
01/27/26 Tuesday PCA 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:30 PM
01/29/26 Thursday Detroit Edison 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:45 PM
02/02/26 Monday Trillium 45100 Ford Rd, Canton Township 3:45 PM
02/05/26 Thursday Clarenceville 30950 Five Mile Rd, Livonia, M 3:30 PM
02/16/26 Monday Thurston 26600 Plymouth Rd, Redford Tow 3:00 PM

Home games are in bold.




